DVI

ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMPS

Spare

parts list

DuraVane lubricated rotary vane
vacuum pump for saturated air (wet) service

DEKKER VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. RVLO20W
Minor | Major
Item |DESCRIZIONE Description Part no. |Quant] kit kit
01 | Carter copriventola Fan guard 3704003 1
02 |Vite TCIC @3,5x19 Screw cylindric head @3,5x19 0104019 4
04 | Motore elettrico Electric motor 4403031 1
05 | Cuscinetto 6306-ZZ Bearning 6308-ZZ 2401014 1
06 |MIM 25-37-5 Viton Shaft seal 25-37-5 Viton 0901016/V | 2 X
07 |Flangia motore Motor flange 4301056 1
08 | Spina cilindrica @5x18 Cylindric pin @5x18 0601003 2
09 |OR 3475 Viton O-ring 3475 Viton 1001032V | 2 X
10 |Corpo pompa Pump body 3001099 1
11 |Seeger |20 Seeger 120 0501002 1
12 | Raccordo di aspirazione Inlet fitting 4508020 1
13 |{Rondella in nylon 1/8” Plastic washer 1/8” 0306002 1
14 |Tappo 1/8'G Knob 1/8"G 1107001 1
15 |Vite TCCE M5x30 Screw cylindric head M5x30 0101016 2
16 | Disco filtro Filtering disk 4503005 1 X
17 |Otturatore in gomma Check valve rubber 4505025 1 X
18 | Otturatore lamellare Plate valve 4505023 1 X
19 |Seeger |30 Seeger | 30 0501011 1
20 |Vite TCCE M5x40 Screw cylindric head M5x40 0101017 2
21 |Anello star 2022 BN Star ring 2022 BN 1601010 1
22 |Paletta Vane 3302032 3 X
23 |Rotore Rotor 3101026 1
24 |Rondella Washer 4001006 1
25 |Vite TE M8x20 Screw hexagonal head M8x20 0102023 1
26 | Coperchio pompa Pump cover 3202053 1
27 |Filtro sinterizzato 1/8"G Sintered filter 1/8"G 1802020 1
28 |Filtro sinterizzato 1/8°G Sintered filter 1/8"G 1802008 1 X
29 |Valvola di ritegno 1/8°G Check valve 1/8°G 9007011 1
30 |Raccordo 1/8"G Fitting 1/8"G 2101011 1
31 |Vite TCCE M8x80 Screw cylindric head M8x80 0101042 3
32 |Coperchio filtro Filter cover 4507015 1
33 |OR 2200 O-ring 2200 1001053 1 X X
34 |Rondella grower @8 Grower washer @8 0303002 3
35 |Molla Spring 4701016 1 X
36 |Filtro disoleatore Exhaust filter 9001046 1 X X
37 |Rondellain gomma Rubber washer 4001017 1 X X
39 |Dado M8 Nut M8 0201006 5
40 |Prigioniero M8x25 Tie-rod M8x25 0402002 2
41 | Guarnizione Gasket 4901049 1 X
42 |Corpo valvola di scarico Exhaust valve body 4601024 1
43 | Otturatore in gomma Viton Rubber disk Viton 4505011V 1 X
44 | Supporto otturatore Valve rest 4505012 1
45 |Vite TCCE M6x25 Screw cylindric head M6x25 0101024 1
46 |Valvola recupero olio Qil recovery valve 9007022 1
47 |Rondella piana &6 Plane washer @6 0301004 6
48 |Vite TCCE M6x20 Screw cylindric head M6x20 0101023 10
49 | Coperchio serbatoio Oil tank cover 5202055 1
50 !Rondellain nylon 1/8"G Plastic washer 1/8” 0306002 2
51 | Guarnizione Gasket 4901050 1 X
52 |Livellostato curvo Electric level switch 9013003 1
53 |Rondella piana @8 Plane washer @8 0301005 3
54 | Antivibrante Shock mount 1503004 3

Continued on page /2

935 SOUTH WOODLAND AVENUE, MICHIGAN CITY, IN 46360-5672
TOLL-FREE: 888-925-5444 TEL.: 219-861-0661 FAX: 219-861-0662

Please visit our Website at
www.dekkervacuum.com

Page number
LB25WR/9690030/1

Reference
801/1/ado




